
Summer All 2012 Summer One and Two 2012

Pittsburgh Campus Pittsburgh Campus

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 82 Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

5/21/2012 1 0.0% 5/21/2012 1 0.0%

5/22/2012 2 0.0% 5/22/2012 2 0.0%

5/23/2012 3 0.0% 5/23/2012 3 0.0%

5/24/2012 4 0.0% 5/24/2012 4 0.0%

5/25/2012 5 0.0% 5/25/2012 5 0.0%

5/26/2012 6 0.0% 5/26/2012 6 15.0000%

5/27/2012 7 0.0% 5/27/2012 7 17.5000%

5/28/2012 8 0.0% 5/28/2012 8 20.0000%

5/29/2012 9 0.0% 5/29/2012 9 22.5000%

5/30/2012 10 0.0% 5/30/2012 10 25.0000%

5/31/2012 11 0.0% 5/31/2012 11 27.5000%

6/1/2012 12 0.0% 6/1/2012 12 30.0000%

6/2/2012 13 0.0% 6/2/2012 13 32.5000%

6/3/2012 14 0.0% 6/3/2012 14 35.0000%

6/4/2012 15 0.0% 6/4/2012 15 37.5000%

6/5/2012 16 19.5122% 6/5/2012 16 40.0000%

6/6/2012 17 20.7317% 6/6/2012 17 42.5000%

6/7/2012 18 21.9512% 6/7/2012 18 45.0000%

6/8/2012 19 23.1707% 6/8/2012 19 47.5000%

6/9/2012 20 24.3902% 6/9/2012 20 50.0000%

6/10/2012 21 25.6098% 6/10/2012 21 52.5000%

6/11/2012 22 26.8293% 6/11/2012 22 55.0000%

6/12/2012 23 28.0488% 6/12/2012 23 57.5000%

6/13/2012 24 29.2683% 6/13/2012 24 60.0000%

6/14/2012 25 30.4878% 6/14/2012 25 100.0000%

6/15/2012 26 31.7073% 6/15/2012 26 100.0000%

6/16/2012 27 32.9268% 6/16/2012 27 100.0000%

6/17/2012 28 34.1463% 6/17/2012 28 100.0000%

6/18/2012 29 35.3659% 6/18/2012 29 100.0000%

6/19/2012 30 36.5854% 6/19/2012 30 100.0000%

6/20/2012 31 37.8049% 6/20/2012 31 100.0000%

6/21/2012 32 39.0244% 6/21/2012 32 100.0000%

6/22/2012 33 40.2439% 6/22/2012 33 100.0000%

6/23/2012 34 41.4634% 6/23/2012 34 100.0000%

6/24/2012 35 42.6829% 6/24/2012 35 100.0000%

6/25/2012 36 43.9024% 6/25/2012 36 100.0000%

6/26/2012 37 45.1220% 6/26/2012 37 100.0000%

6/27/2012 38 46.3415% 6/27/2012 38 100.0000%

6/28/2012 39 47.5610% 6/28/2012 39 100.0000%

6/29/2012 40 48.7805% 6/29/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer All 2012 Summer One and Two 2012

Pittsburgh Campus Pittsburgh Campus

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 82 Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

6/30/2012 41 50.0000%

7/1/2012 42 51.2195%

7/2/2012 43 52.4390% 7/2/2012 1 0.0%

7/3/2012 44 53.6585% 7/3/2012 2 0.0%

7/4/2012 45 54.8780% 7/4/2012 3 0.0%

7/5/2012 46 56.0976% 7/5/2012 4 0.0%

7/6/2012 47 57.3171% 7/6/2012 5 0.0%

7/7/2012 48 58.5366% 7/7/2012 6 0.0%

7/8/2012 49 59.7561% 7/8/2012 7 0.0%

7/9/2012 50 100.0000% 7/9/2012 8 0.0%

7/10/2012 51 100.0000% 7/10/2012 9 22.5000%

7/11/2012 52 100.0000% 7/11/2012 10 25.0000%

7/12/2012 53 100.0000% 7/12/2012 11 27.5000%

7/13/2012 54 100.0000% 7/13/2012 12 30.0000%

7/14/2012 55 100.0000% 7/14/2012 13 32.5000%

7/15/2012 56 100.0000% 7/15/2012 14 35.0000%

7/16/2012 57 100.0000% 7/16/2012 15 37.5000%

7/17/2012 58 100.0000% 7/17/2012 16 40.0000%

7/18/2012 59 100.0000% 7/18/2012 17 42.5000%

7/19/2012 60 100.0000% 7/19/2012 18 45.0000%

7/20/2012 61 100.0000% 7/20/2012 19 47.5000%

7/21/2012 62 100.0000% 7/21/2012 20 50.0000%

7/22/2012 63 100.0000% 7/22/2012 21 52.5000%

7/23/2012 64 100.0000% 7/23/2012 22 55.0000%

7/24/2012 65 100.0000% 7/24/2012 23 57.5000%

7/25/2012 66 100.0000% 7/25/2012 24 60.0000%

7/26/2012 67 100.0000% 7/26/2012 25 100.0000%

7/27/2012 68 100.0000% 7/27/2012 26 100.0000%

7/28/2012 69 100.0000% 7/28/2012 27 100.0000%

7/29/2012 70 100.0000% 7/29/2012 28 100.0000%

7/30/2012 71 100.0000% 7/30/2012 29 100.0000%

7/31/2012 72 100.0000% 7/31/2012 30 100.0000%

8/1/2012 73 100.0000% 8/1/2012 31 100.0000%

8/2/2012 74 100.0000% 8/2/2012 32 100.0000%

8/3/2012 75 100.0000% 8/3/2012 33 100.0000%

8/4/2012 76 100.0000% 8/4/2012 34 100.0000%

8/5/2012 77 100.0000% 8/5/2012 35 100.0000%

8/6/2012 78 100.0000% 8/6/2012 36 100.0000%

8/7/2012 79 100.0000% 8/7/2012 37 100.0000%

8/8/2012 80 100.0000% 8/8/2012 38 100.0000%



Summer All 2012 Summer One and Two 2012

Pittsburgh Campus Pittsburgh Campus

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 82 Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

8/9/2012 81 100.0000% 8/9/2012 39 100.0000%

8/10/2012 82 100.0000% 8/10/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer One and Two 2012

Silicon Valley

Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

5/21/2012 1 0.0%

5/22/2012 2 0.0%

5/23/2012 3 0.0%

5/24/2012 4 0.0%

5/25/2012 5 0.0%

5/26/2012 6 15.0000%

5/27/2012 7 17.5000%

5/28/2012 8 20.0000%

5/29/2012 9 22.5000%

5/30/2012 10 25.0000%

5/31/2012 11 27.5000%

6/1/2012 12 30.0000%

6/2/2012 13 32.5000%

6/3/2012 14 35.0000%

6/4/2012 15 37.5000%

6/5/2012 16 40.0000%

6/6/2012 17 42.5000%

6/7/2012 18 45.0000%

6/8/2012 19 47.5000%

6/9/2012 20 50.0000%

6/10/2012 21 52.5000%

6/11/2012 22 55.0000%

6/12/2012 23 57.5000%

6/13/2012 24 60.0000%

6/14/2012 25 100.0000%

6/15/2012 26 100.0000%

6/16/2012 27 100.0000%

6/17/2012 28 100.0000%

6/18/2012 29 100.0000%

6/19/2012 30 100.0000%

6/20/2012 31 100.0000%

6/21/2012 32 100.0000%

6/22/2012 33 100.0000%

6/23/2012 34 100.0000%

6/24/2012 35 100.0000%

6/25/2012 36 100.0000%

6/26/2012 37 100.0000%

6/27/2012 38 100.0000%

6/28/2012 39 100.0000%

6/29/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer One and Two 2012

Silicon Valley

Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

7/2/2012 1 0.0%

7/3/2012 2 0.0%

7/4/2012 3 0.0%

7/5/2012 4 0.0%

7/6/2012 5 0.0%

7/7/2012 6 0.0%

7/8/2012 7 0.0%

7/9/2012 8 0.0%

7/10/2012 9 22.5000%

7/11/2012 10 25.0000%

7/12/2012 11 27.5000%

7/13/2012 12 30.0000%

7/14/2012 13 32.5000%

7/15/2012 14 35.0000%

7/16/2012 15 37.5000%

7/17/2012 16 40.0000%

7/18/2012 17 42.5000%

7/19/2012 18 45.0000%

7/20/2012 19 47.5000%

7/21/2012 20 50.0000%

7/22/2012 21 52.5000%

7/23/2012 22 55.0000%

7/24/2012 23 57.5000%

7/25/2012 24 60.0000%

7/26/2012 25 100.0000%

7/27/2012 26 100.0000%

7/28/2012 27 100.0000%

7/29/2012 28 100.0000%

7/30/2012 29 100.0000%

7/31/2012 30 100.0000%

8/1/2012 31 100.0000%

8/2/2012 32 100.0000%

8/3/2012 33 100.0000%

8/4/2012 34 100.0000%

8/5/2012 35 100.0000%

8/6/2012 36 100.0000%

8/7/2012 37 100.0000%

8/8/2012 38 100.0000%



Summer One and Two 2012

Silicon Valley

Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semesters = 40

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

8/9/2012 39 100.0000%

8/10/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer Session 2012

Qatar Campus

Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 41

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

5/22/2012 1 0.0%

5/23/2012 2 0.0%

5/24/2012 3 0.0%

5/25/2012 4 0.0%

5/26/2012 5 0.0%

5/27/2012 6 0.0%

5/28/2012 7 0.0%

5/29/2012 8 19.5122%

5/30/2012 9 21.9512%

5/31/2012 10 24.3902%

6/1/2012 11 26.8293%

6/2/2012 12 29.2683%

6/3/2012 13 31.7073%

6/4/2012 14 34.1463%

6/5/2012 15 36.5854%

6/6/2012 16 39.0244%

6/7/2012 17 41.4634%

6/8/2012 18 43.9024%

6/9/2012 19 46.3415%

6/10/2012 20 48.7805%

6/11/2012 21 51.2195%

6/12/2012 22 53.6585%

6/13/2012 23 56.0976%

6/14/2012 24 58.5366%

6/15/2012 25 100.0000%

6/16/2012 26 100.0000%

6/17/2012 27 100.0000%

6/18/2012 28 100.0000%

6/19/2012 29 100.0000%

6/20/2012 30 100.0000%

6/21/2012 31 100.0000%

6/22/2012 32 100.0000%

6/23/2012 33 100.0000%

6/24/2012 34 100.0000%

6/25/2012 35 100.0000%

6/26/2012 36 100.0000%

6/27/2012 37 100.0000%

6/28/2012 38 100.0000%

6/29/2012 39 100.0000%

6/30/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer Session 2012

Qatar Campus

Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 41

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

7/1/2012 41 100.0000%



Summer Session 2012 Summer Mini 5/Mini 6 2012

Heinz Australia Heinz Australia

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 96 Days in Semester= 47

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

5/14/2012 1 0.0% 5/14/2012 1 0.0%

5/15/2012 2 0.0% 5/15/2012 2 0.0%

5/16/2012 3 0.0% 5/16/2012 3 0.0%

5/17/2012 4 0.0% 5/17/2012 4 0.0%

5/18/2012 5 0.0% 5/18/2012 5 0.0%

5/19/2012 6 0.0% 5/19/2012 6 0.0%

5/20/2012 7 0.0% 5/20/2012 7 0.0%

5/21/2012 8 0.0% 5/21/2012 8 0.0%

5/22/2012 9 0.0% 5/22/2012 9 0.0%

5/23/2012 10 0.0% 5/23/2012 10 0.0%

5/24/2012 11 0.0% 5/24/2012 11 0.0%

5/25/2012 12 0.0% 5/25/2012 12 0.0%

5/26/2012 13 13.5417% 5/26/2012 13 27.6596%

5/27/2012 14 14.5833% 5/27/2012 14 29.7872%

5/28/2012 15 15.6250% 5/28/2012 15 31.9149%

5/29/2012 16 16.6667% 5/29/2012 16 34.0426%

5/30/2012 17 17.7083% 5/30/2012 17 36.1702%

5/31/2012 18 18.7500% 5/31/2012 18 38.2979%

6/1/2012 19 19.7917% 6/1/2012 19 40.4255%

6/2/2012 20 20.8333% 6/2/2012 20 42.5532%

6/3/2012 21 21.8750% 6/3/2012 21 44.6809%

6/4/2012 22 22.9167% 6/4/2012 22 46.8085%

6/5/2012 23 23.9583% 6/5/2012 23 48.9362%

6/6/2012 24 25.0000% 6/6/2012 24 51.0638%

6/7/2012 25 26.0417% 6/7/2012 25 53.1915%

6/8/2012 26 27.0833% 6/8/2012 26 55.3191%

6/9/2012 27 28.1250% 6/9/2012 27 57.4468%

6/10/2012 28 29.1667% 6/10/2012 28 59.5745%

6/11/2012 29 30.2083% 6/11/2012 29 100.0000%

6/12/2012 30 31.2500% 6/12/2012 30 100.0000%

6/13/2012 31 32.2917% 6/13/2012 31 100.0000%

6/14/2012 32 33.3333% 6/14/2012 32 100.0000%

6/15/2012 33 34.3750% 6/15/2012 33 100.0000%

6/16/2012 34 35.4167% 6/16/2012 34 100.0000%

6/17/2012 35 36.4583% 6/17/2012 35 100.0000%

6/18/2012 36 37.5000% 6/18/2012 36 100.0000%

6/19/2012 37 38.5417% 6/19/2012 37 100.0000%

6/20/2012 38 39.5833% 6/20/2012 38 100.0000%

6/21/2012 39 40.6250% 6/21/2012 39 100.0000%

6/22/2012 40 41.6667% 6/22/2012 40 100.0000%



Summer Session 2012 Summer Mini 5/Mini 6 2012

Heinz Australia Heinz Australia

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 96 Days in Semester= 47

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

6/23/2012 41 42.7083% 6/23/2012 41 100.0000%

6/24/2012 42 43.7500% 6/24/2012 42 100.0000%

6/25/2012 43 44.7917% 6/25/2012 43 100.0000%

6/26/2012 44 45.8333% 6/26/2012 44 100.0000%

6/27/2012 45 46.8750% 6/27/2012 45 100.0000%

6/28/2012 46 47.9167% 6/28/2012 46 100.0000%

6/29/2012 47 48.9583% 6/29/2012 47 100.0000%

6/30/2012 48 50.0000%

7/1/2012 49 51.0417%

7/2/2012 50 52.0833% 7/2/2012 1 0.0000%

7/3/2012 51 53.1250% 7/3/2012 2 0.0000%

7/4/2012 52 54.1667% 7/4/2012 3 0.0000%

7/5/2012 53 55.2083% 7/5/2012 4 0.0000%

7/6/2012 54 56.2500% 7/6/2012 5 0.0000%

7/7/2012 55 57.2917% 7/7/2012 6 0.0000%

7/8/2012 56 58.3333% 7/8/2012 7 0.0000%

7/9/2012 57 59.3750% 7/9/2012 8 0.0000%

7/10/2012 58 100.0000% 7/10/2012 9 0.0000%

7/11/2012 59 100.0000% 7/11/2012 10 0.0000%

7/12/2012 60 100.0000% 7/12/2012 11 0.0000%

7/13/2012 61 100.0000% 7/13/2012 12 0.0000%

7/14/2012 62 100.0000% 7/14/2012 13 27.6596%

7/15/2012 63 100.0000% 7/15/2012 14 29.7872%

7/16/2012 64 100.0000% 7/16/2012 15 31.9149%

7/17/2012 65 100.0000% 7/17/2012 16 34.0426%

7/18/2012 66 100.0000% 7/18/2012 17 36.1702%

7/19/2012 67 100.0000% 7/19/2012 18 38.2979%

7/20/2012 68 100.0000% 7/20/2012 19 40.4255%

7/21/2012 69 100.0000% 7/21/2012 20 42.5532%

7/22/2012 70 100.0000% 7/22/2012 21 44.6809%

7/23/2012 71 100.0000% 7/23/2012 22 46.8085%

7/24/2012 72 100.0000% 7/24/2012 23 48.9362%

7/25/2012 73 100.0000% 7/25/2012 24 51.0638%

7/26/2012 74 100.0000% 7/26/2012 25 53.1915%

7/27/2012 75 100.0000% 7/27/2012 26 55.3191%

7/28/2012 76 100.0000% 7/28/2012 27 57.4468%

7/29/2012 77 100.0000% 7/29/2012 28 59.5745%

7/30/2012 78 100.0000% 7/30/2012 29 100.0000%

7/31/2012 79 100.0000% 7/31/2012 30 100.0000%

8/1/2012 80 100.0000% 8/1/2012 31 100.0000%



Summer Session 2012 Summer Mini 5/Mini 6 2012

Heinz Australia Heinz Australia

Tuition Assessment Schedule Tuition Assessment Schedule

Days in Semester= 96 Days in Semester= 47

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

Date of 

Withdrawal

Number of 

Days 

Completed

Percentage 

of Tuition 

Assessed

8/2/2012 81 100.0000% 8/2/2012 32 100.0000%

8/3/2012 82 100.0000% 8/3/2012 33 100.0000%

8/4/2012 83 100.0000% 8/4/2012 34 100.0000%

8/5/2012 84 100.0000% 8/5/2012 35 100.0000%

8/6/2012 85 100.0000% 8/6/2012 36 100.0000%

8/7/2012 86 100.0000% 8/7/2012 37 100.0000%

8/8/2012 87 100.0000% 8/8/2012 38 100.0000%

8/9/2012 88 100.0000% 8/9/2012 39 100.0000%

8/10/2012 89 100.0000% 8/10/2012 40 100.0000%

8/11/2012 90 100.0000% 8/11/2012 41 100.0000%

8/12/2012 91 100.0000% 8/12/2012 42 100.0000%

8/13/2012 92 100.0000% 8/13/2012 43 100.0000%

8/14/2012 93 100.0000% 8/14/2012 44 100.0000%

8/15/2012 94 100.0000% 8/15/2012 45 100.0000%

8/16/2012 95 100.0000% 8/16/2012 46 100.0000%

8/17/2012 96 100.0000% 8/17/2012 47 100.0000%


